
2022-2023 Cary Christian School Events Calendar 

For a full calendar of events relevant to your child's grade, log in to the Veracross Parent Portal.  *Updated on 5/24/2022 

FIRST QUARTER - 2022 
Jul. 14  Thursday Back to School Email (Orientation Videos) 
Jul. 25 Monday New Staff Orientation 
Jul. 26-29 Tuesday-Friday All-Staff Orientation and Professional Development 
Aug. 1 Monday Athletic Physicals - Gymnasium; 8:00 - 10:30 a.m. 
Aug. 1 Monday Kindergarten Meet & Greet 
Aug. 1 Monday Logic & Rhetoric School sports practices & tryouts begin 
Aug. 1 Monday New Family Picnic; Football Field; 5:00 p.m.  
Aug. 1 Monday Family Festival; Football Field; 6:00 p.m.  
Aug. 2 Tuesday Meet the Teacher Day - Drop in anytime from 8:00 - 11:00 a.m.  
Aug. 3 Wednesday First Day of Classes (Dress uniform required)  
Aug. 9 Tuesday Board Meeting (Theater), 7:00 p.m. 
Aug. 11 Thursday Fall Sports Pictures – Bring your team uniform to school. 
Aug. 17-19 Wednesday - Friday Rhetoric School Fall Retreat 
Aug. 31 Wednesday Lower School Picture Day (Dress uniform required), Individual photos 
Sep. 1 Thursday Upper School Picture Day (Dress uniform required), Individual photos 
Sep. 5 Monday Labor Day: School Closed 
Sep. 7 Wednesday 1st quarter Midterm Reports available on Veracross after 3:30 p.m. (grades 2-12) 
Sep. 10 Saturday Movie Night on the Field 
Sep. 13 Tuesday Board Meeting/Fall Corporation Meeting (Theater), 7:00 p.m. 
Sep. 19-23 Monday-Friday Homecoming Week Activities 
Sep. 23 Friday Homecoming; All-School Spirit Day 
Sep. 28 Wednesday College Fair; Gym; 5:00 P.M.  
Sep. 30 Friday Last day of classes for 1st quarter; Early Release*; All-School Spirit Day  
Oct. 3-14 Monday-Friday Fall Break - All sports seasons will continue  
Oct. 12 Wednesday PSAT for Grades 10-11 
  

SECOND QUARTER 
Oct. 17 Monday First Day of Classes for 2nd Quarter 
Oct. 18 Tuesday Board Meeting (Theater), 7:00 p.m. 
Oct. 19 Wednesday 1st quarter Report Cards available on Veracross after 3:30 p.m. 

Oct. 21 Friday No Classes for students - Optional parent conferences 
All-Staff Professional Development 

Oct. 24 Monday Annual CCS Golf Classic 
Oct. 28 Friday All School Picture Day (Dress uniform required) - Class Group & Make-Up Pictures 
Oct. 31 Monday Varsity Winter Sports Practices begin 
Nov. 3 Thursday Fall Prospective Family Open House, 6:00-8:00 p.m. 
Nov. 5 Saturday Hoedown 
Nov. 8 Tuesday Board Meeting (Theater), 7:00 p.m. 
Nov. 9 Wednesday Winter Sports Pictures - Bring your team uniform to school. 
Nov. 16 Wednesday 2nd quarter Midterm Reports available on Veracross after 3:30 p.m. 
Nov. 17-19 Thursday - Saturday Fall Drama Production 
Nov. 23-25 Wednesday - Friday Thanksgiving Break: School Closed 
Nov. 28 - Dec. 4 Monday - Sunday Senior Service Practicum  
Nov. 29 Tuesday Giving Tuesday 
Dec. 8 Thursday Logic School Choral Arts Christmas Concert, 7:00 p.m. 
Dec. 10 Saturday Cary Christmas Parade 
Dec. 10 Saturday Upper School Band Christmas Concert (Gym), 1:00 p.m. 
Dec. 10 Saturday Choral Arts Christmas Concert, 7:00 p.m. 

Dec. 13 Tuesday 
Kindergarten Christmas Assembly; Dress uniform; 8:30 a.m. 
1st Grade Christmas Assembly; Dress uniform; 10:30 a.m.  
2nd Grade Christmas Assembly; Dress uniform; 12:30 p.m. 

Dec. 13 Tuesday Board Meeting (Theater), 7:00 p.m. 

Dec. 14 Wednesday 
3rd Grade Christmas Assembly; Dress uniform; 8:30 a.m. 
4th Grade Christmas Assembly; Dress uniform; 10:30 a.m.  
5th Grade Christmas Assembly; Dress uniform; 12:30 p.m.  

Dec. 14 Wednesday Staff Christmas Party (Gym), 3:30 p.m. 
Dec. 15-16 Thursday-Friday Semester exams for 9-12 grade - release at 12:15 p.m. for Rhetoric School 
Dec. 16 Friday Last day of classes for 2nd quarter; Early Release* 
Dec. 19- Jan. 2 Monday-Friday Christmas Break - sports season will continue 
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THIRD QUARTER - 2023 

Jan. 3 Tuesday First Day of Classes for 3rd Quarter 
Jan. 4 Wednesday 2nd quarter Report Cards available on Veracross after 3:30 p.m. 
Jan. 10 Tuesday Board Meeting (Theater), 7:00 p.m. 
Jan. 16 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day: School Closed (possible make-up day) 
Jan. 18 Wednesday Winter Prospective Family Open House, 6:00-8:00 p.m. 
Jan. 21 Saturday Snow Ball (Gym) 
Jan. 27-28 Friday-Saturday 24-Hour Play Festival  
Feb. 1 Wednesday 3rd quarter Midterm Reports available on Veracross after 3:30 p.m.  
Feb. 6-10 Monday-Friday Knights' Fest 
Feb. 13 Monday Logic and Rhetoric Schools: spring sports practices & tryouts begin 
Feb. 20 Monday Presidents’ Day: School Closed (possible make-up day) 
Feb. 21  Tuesday Board Meeting (Theater), 7:00 p.m. 
Mar. 1 Wednesday Spring Sports Pictures - Bring your team uniform to school. 
Mar. 3 Friday Last day of classes for 3rd quarter; Early Release* 
Mar. 6-17 Monday-Friday Spring Break - Varsity sports - first week; Rhetoric Choral arts trip - second week 
  

FOURTH QUARTER 
Mar. 20 Monday First Day of Classes for 4th Quarter 
Mar. 21 Tuesday Board Meeting/Spring Corporation Mtg. (Theater), 7:00 p.m. 
Mar. 22 Wednesday 3rd quarter Report Cards available on Veracross after 3:30 p.m. 

Mar. 24 Friday No Classes for Students – Optional Parent Conferences 
All-Staff Professional Development 

Apr. 7 Friday Good Friday: School Closed 
Apr. 10 Monday Easter Monday: School Closed 
Apr. 11-14 Tuesday-Friday Stanford Achievement Testing 
Apr. 14 - 27 Friday-Thursday Senior Thesis Presentations (CCS Theater)  
Apr. 15 Saturday 8th Grade Tea (Gym)  
Apr. 18 Tuesday Board Meeting (Theater), 7:00 p.m.; Board Visitation Day 
Apr. 19 Wednesday 4th quarter Midterm Reports available on Veracross after 3:30 p.m.  
Apr. 22 Saturday Protocol, 7:00 p.m.  
Apr. 28 Friday Grandparents’ Day K-5 
Apr. 28 Friday Iron Knight Crucible Challenge 
May 4-6 Thursday-Saturday Spring Drama Production 
May 9 Tuesday Board Meeting (Theater), 7:00 p.m. 
May 13 Saturday Choral Arts Spring Concert, 7:00 p.m. 
May 16-17 Tuesday-Wednesday Senior final exams 

May 18 Thursday Senior Assembly (Gym) 
Class of 2023 Graduation 

May 23 Tuesday Field Day (K-5); Early Release* 

May 24-25 Wednesday-Thursday Semester exams for grades 9-11; Students will be released at 12:15 or when finished 
with 2nd exam.  

May 25 Thursday 

Last Day of School for Kindergarten and Upper School (grades 6-11); All students are 
released after their End of Year Assembly 
Kindergarten End of Year Assembly; Dress uniform required; 10:30 a.m.  
Rhetoric School End of Year Assembly; Theater; 12:20 p.m. 
Logic School End of Year Assembly; Dress uniform required; Theater; 1:30 p.m. 

May 26 Friday 

Last Day of School for Lower School (grades 1-5); All students are released after their 
End of Year Assembly 
1st-2nd Grade End of Year Assembly; Dress uniform required; 9:30 a.m.  
3rd-5th Grade End of Year Assembly; Dress uniform required; 11:00 a.m.  

May 29 Monday Memorial Day: School Closed 
May 30 - 31 Tuesday-Wednesday All-Staff workdays 


